BREAKFAST

SOURDOUGH TOAST

BEANANA BEREAD
Toasted banana bread, with
housemade espresso butter

TURKISH RASIN TOAST
Toasted fruit bread with butter

ACAI BOWL (V)

Acai, topped with coconut, fesh
seasonal fruit and granola.
Add peanut butter

Add nutella

EGGS YOUR WAY (V)
Your choice of fried, poached or

scrambled eggs on toasted
sourdough

LOADED CROISSANT (VO)
Bacon and scrambled eggson a
toasted buttery croissant

Swap fer mushrooms

Swap for smoked salmon

BACON AND EGG ROLL
Double bacon, fried egg, cheese

and tomato relish on a toasted bun

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00

$16.00

$3.00
$3.00

$14.00

$16.00

$14.00

SMASHED AVO (V,VEO)
Emashed avocado, chemy

tomatoes, fata, with a balsamic
glaze on toasted sourdough

MUSHROOMS FETA (V, VED)
Mushrooms and feta on toasted
sourdough

Add poached eggs

THE BENNY
Poached eggs, bacon, baby
spinach, topped with hollandaize
sauce on toasted sourdough.
Swap for smoked salmon

Your paragraph text

VEGGIE BREAKFAST (V.VEQ)
Poached eggs, garlic mushrooms,
grilled tomato, halloumi, avocado,
topped with basil pesto on toasted
sourdough

VEGGIE BREKKIE WRAP (V)
2% Fried egq, hallowmni or bacon,
avocado, baby spinach, tomato
relish and cheese on a toasted
wrap

$16.00

$16.00

$22.00

$22.00

$17.00

Wifi password -
#pacificpalms

EEEF EURGER
Beef patty, lettuce, tomato and
beetroot.

CHICKEN BURGER

Grilled chicken, lettuce, tomato,
avocado and Aol

TOASTIES

Ham and cheese

Ham, cheese and fomiato
Salami, cheese and pesto
Vege selection of fresh and
marinated veggies

CHICKEN WRAP
Grilled chicken & Salad Wrap

EXTRAS

Egg

Roasted Tomatoes

BACON, SMOKED SALMON,
MUSHROOMS,

HALLOUMI

MENU

BEACHHOUSE

CAFE TIONA

Kitchen closes at 1.20pm

$16.00

$17.00

$10.00

$12.00
$12.00
$12.00

$17.00

$4.00

$6.00

Check out our cabinet to choose from a range of fresh

pastries, and daily goodies.




