BREAKFAST

Double bacon, fried egg, cheese

and tomato relish on a toasted bun

SOURDOUGH TOAST BANANA BREAD	\$8.00 \$8.00	SMASHED AVO (V,VEO) Smashed avocado, cherry tomatoes, feta, with a balsamic glaze on toasted sourdough	\$16.00	BEEF BURGER Beef patty, lettuce, tomato and beetroot.	\$16.00
Toasted banana bread, with	\$0.00	giaze on toasted sourdough		CHICKEN BURGER	\$17.00
housemade espresso butter		MUSHROOMS FETA (V, VEO) Mushrooms and feta on toasted	\$16.00	Grilled chicken, lettuce, tomato, avocado and Aoli	
TURKISH RASIN TOAST Toasted fruit bread with butter	\$8.00	sourdough Add poached eggs		TOASTIES Ham and cheese	\$10.00
ACAI BOWL (V) Acai, topped with coconut, fesh seasonal fruit and granola.	\$16.00	THE BENNY Poached eggs, bacon, baby spinach, topped with hollandaise	\$22.00	Ham, cheese and tomato Salami, cheese and pesto Vege selection of fresh and marinated veggies	\$12.00 \$12.00 \$12.00
Add peanut butter	\$3.00	sauce on toasted sourdough.		CHICKEN WRAP	
Add nutella	\$3.00	Swap for smoked salmon Your paragraph text		Grilled chicken & Salad Wrap	\$17.00
EGGS YOUR WAY (V) Your choice of fried, poached or scrambled eggs on toasted sourdough	\$14.00	VEGGIE BREAKFAST (V,VEO) Poached eggs, garlic mushrooms, grilled tomato, halloumi, avocado, topped with basil pesto on toasted sourdough	\$22.00	EXTRAS Egg Roasted Tomatoes	\$4.00
				BACON, SMOKED SALMON, MUSHROOMS, HALLOUMI	
LOADED CROISSANT (VO) Bacon and scrambled eggs on a toasted buttery croissant Swap for mushrooms Swap for smoked salmon	\$16.00	VEGGIE BREKKIE WRAP (V) 2x Fried egg, halloumi or bacon, avocado, baby spinach, tomato	\$17.00	MENU	\$6.00
Owap for smoked samon		relish and cheese on a toasted wrap		BEACHHOUSE	
BACON AND EGG ROLL	\$14.00			CAFE TIONA	

Wifi password -

#pacificpalms

Kitchen closes at 1.30pm

Check out our cabinet to choose from a range of fresh pastries, and daily goodies.